
Total Number of Responses—87 

Results are for discussion purposes only 
and cannot be generalized to all community residents

Who responded in Verdigre?

Average age = 58
• 15% age 35 or younger
• 10% age 36 - 45
• 38% age 46-64
• 37% over age 65

• Location:
• 69% live with city limits
• 16% nearby farm/ranch/acreage
• 6% in or near another community

Employment:
• 44% work in Verdigre
• 23% commute out
• 33% not applicable



Verdigre has a shared 
vision for the future

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Not at all A little Moderately Mostly Completely Don't know



Verdigre is open to new ideas
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Verdigre residents feel they 
belong in the community



Verdigre has leaders who 
engage and empower residents



Verdigre anticipates and plans for 
long-range infrastructure needs



Verdigre prepares students 
for work and careers 
in a changing world



Verdigre has leaders who use 
technology for governing and 
managing the community



Verdigre has mentoring and 
networking opportunities for 
entrepreneurs
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People in Verdigre have a say about 
what goes on in their community
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People in Verdigre feel 
connected to the community
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